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Product Datasheet

4-(N-Methyl-N-trifluoroacetamide)-1-(3-pyridyl)-1-butanol, CAS [[1346600-

78-9]]
USB-017472

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

4-(N-Methyl-N-trifluoroacetamide)-1-(3-pyridyl)-1-butanol, CAS

[[1346600-78-9]]
USB-017472
017472
USB-017472-25
US Biological

Biochemikalien

Form: Yellow Oil Solubility: Chloroform, Methanol...

276.25

Yellow Oil

[1346600-78-9]



